
WIATROŁAP 5,54 m²

NR.

POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA

87,84 m²
OGRÓD: 252 m²

Ogrody Tesoro

Apartament 43.1 

KORYTARZ
SYPIALNIA
ŁAZIENKA
SALON Z ANEKSEM KUCH.
POKÓJ

6,58 m²
23,84 m²

5,06 m²
31,74 m²
11,22 m²

POMIESZCZENIE METRAŻ

87,84 m²
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TS INVEST
ul. Szkolna 24, Suchy Dwór
81-198 Kosakowo
+48 782 200 200

PARTER

www.tsinvest.pl

7 WC 3,86 m²
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